Onondaga Central

Coaches:

e Eric Culver
Players (8)
NAME GRADE
Sydney Cox 10
Jakiya Hill Graduated
Emma Donath Graduated
Shea Jackson Graduated
Charlotte Hourigan 12
Ava Murphy Graduated
Delanie Knapp 12
Riley Cox Graduated

= Girls Varsity Basketball

Athletics Director: TBD
Assistant: Tricia Burdick

4479 South Onondaga Rd

Nedrow, NY, 13120

(315) 552-5020 ext. 4
http://www.ocs.cnyric.org/athletics.cfm

NUMBER POSITION
2 G

3 G

4 G/F

5 F

10 G/F

11 G

14 G/F

15 F
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